DEPARTMENT of

EDUCATION

louisiana Believes

-

Eary Chldtond.

4. Transcripts -Detailed school schedule (if applicable) or statement from the accredited college or training program

deeming full-time status, or a letter from a school advisor signed on institution’s letterhead (the typical minimum
full-time status is 12 credit hours).
5. Detailed school schedule (if applicable) from an accredited college or training program deeming full time status

SPRING 2012
GOVT-527
JLS-280
JLS-333
JLS-402
JLS-491

GOV REGULATION & DEREGULATION
INTRO TO JUSTICE RESEARCH
LAW, PSYCHOLOGY AND JUSTICE
COMP SYSTEMS OF LAW & JUSTICE
INTERNSHIP IN JUSTICE SETTING
INTERNSHIP
DEAMN!

03.
03.
03.
03.

05.

00
00
00
00

00

B+

A~

09.00
09.90
12.00
11.10

20.00

U SEM SUM: 17.00HRS ZTT 17.00HRS ERND 62.00QP 3.64GPA

Revised 5/5/2011





