



- 4. Transcripts -Detailed school schedule (if applicable) or statement from the accredited college or training program deeming full-time status, or a letter from a school advisor signed on institution's letterhead (*the typical minimum full-time status is 12 credit hours*).
- 5. Detailed school schedule (if applicable) from an accredited college or training program deeming full time status

SPRING 2012			
GOVT-527	GOV REGULATION & DEREGULATION	03.00	B 09.00
JLS-280	INTRO TO JUSTICE RESEARCH	03.00	B+ 09.90
JLS-333	LAW, PSYCHOLOGY AND JUSTICE	03.00	A 12.00
JLS-402	COMP SYSTEMS OF LAW & JUSTICE	03.00	A- 11.10
JLS-491	INTERNSHIP IN JUSTICE SETTING		
	INTERNSHIP	05.00	A 20.00
	DEAN'S LIST		
	AU SEM SUM: 17.00HRS ATT 17.00HRS	ERND 62.00	OP 3.64GPA
	AU SEM SUM: 17.00HRS ATT 17.00HRS	ERND 62.00	QP 3.64GPA